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11537 ADDN SFR 100 08/19/1996

HX Base Yr

266 SW JAZLYNN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,216 96.6150 108.21 456,213 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3436

BAS 903 100 903 63,514

BAS 2,533 100 2,533 178,162

FCP 572 25 143 10,058

FGR 624 55 343 24,125

FOP 72 30 22 1,548

FST 150 55 82 5,767

PTO 528 5 26 1,828

UOP 819 20 164 11,535

6,201 4,216 296,538

BAS= W11 UOP= W63 S13 E63 N13$ S13 W39 BAS= W24 S32 E33 N15
W9 N17$ S17 E9 S15 E38 FOP= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N9 E8 S9 E16 N15 E5
N32 FGR= N24 FCP= N22 W26 PTO= W11 S48 E11 N48$ S22 E26$ W26
S24 E26$ W16 FST= W10 S15 E10 N15$ S15 W10 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,916.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 3,133

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 5,250

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 15 50 750.00 UT 2.00 2.00 20 1993 1993 3 20 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 50 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 20 0 0 3 20 160

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 26 76 1,976.00 UT 2.50 2.50 20 1993 1993 3 20 988

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 18 45 810.00 UT 2.00 2.00 20 1993 1993 3 20 324

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 2.50 2.50 20 1993 1993 3 20 192

9 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 21 250.00 UT 10.00 10.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 1,000

10 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 15 45 675.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,531
15,078

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 33,250
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11 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

1,000


